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Communications Committee 
2018 Membership Roster
	
	     NAMES
	EMAIL ADDRESSES

	Tammy Anton
	tanton@pbcgov.org

	Maria Elena Arvizo-Knight
	mearvizo@lacourt.org

	Howard Berchtold
	howard.berchtold@judiciary.state.nj.us

	Christopher Bleuenstein
	bleuensteinc@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

	Kevin Bowling
	KBowling@miottawa.org

	Jenny Bunch
	jbunch@imagesoftinc.com

	Jan Carmichael
	Jan.Carmichael@judiciary.state.nj.us

	Amy Chack
	amy.chack@judiciary.state.nj.us

	Janet Cornell
	jcornellaz@cox.net

	Ranord Darensburg
	rjdarensburg@nola.gov

	Joe Fazari
	fazarigm@aol.com

	Peter Kiefer
	pkiefer@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

	Phil Knox
	philknox09@yahoo.com 

	Melissa Litteral
	Melissa.litteral@ci.fairborn.oh.us 

	Andra Motyka
	amflyaway@comcast.net

	Jessica Parks
	parksj@courts.mi.gov

	Elizabeth Rambo
	elizabeth.rambo@ojd.state.or.us

	Roger Rand
	Roger.s.rand@ojd.state.or.us

	Carlene Redmond
	Carlene.redmond@cobbcounty.org

	Danielle Rosete
	drosete@guamcourts.org

	Tasha Ruth
	Tasha.Ruth@sc.ohio.gov

	Kelly Steele
	Kelly.mcqueen@gmail.com

	Steve Thomas
	Steve.thomas@co.hays.tx.us

	Johnny Tse
	jotse@courts.az.gov

	Robin Wright
	robin.wright@flcourts1.gov

	Heidy Yang
	hyang@sb-court.org

	Aurora Zamora
	Aurora.zamora@txcourts.gov

	
	

	NACM Board
	board@nacmnet.org

	Janet Reid
	janet@nacmnet.org
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